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2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS
Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Kaegan Morrow, Braddock McKnight, Trent Collier 3A 10 190
2 Era MS Colton Bryant, Jaxon Covington, Samantha Stevens 2A 13 177
3 Muenster MS Audrey Hartman, James Fleitman, Zec Schilling 2A 13 168
4 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Copper Farris, Charlie DeMoss 1A 3 150
5 Gail Borden MS Eli Scott, Bostyn Allen, Teal Griffin 1A 8 140
6 Ponder MS Edgar Ramirez, Russell Kerlee, Luke Arnold 3A 10 138
7 San Saba MS Atleigh Hunt, Kloe Jolly, Daniela Baez 2A 29 130
8 Whitesboro MS Levi Crabtree, Lauren Muntz, Hayden Bohls 3A 10 130
9 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Jaylynn Perryman , Major Townley 2A 9 129
10 Olney MS Will Caffey, Logan Norris, Jackson Spurlock 2A 9 124
11 Gainesville MS John Jameson, Daegan Alexander, Julianne Turpen 4A 9 108
12 Sabine Pass MS David Bui, Edwin Heraldez, Kaden Daigle 2A 25 98
13 Rankin MS Kate Kimbrough, Hunter Amthor, Morgan Hamlin 1A 10 94
14 Veribest MS Rylee Wilde, Kimberlyn Whiteker, Kailah Kaster 1A 12 76
15 Laredo Memorial MS Andres Guillen, Cidney Diaz, Rolando Valdez 6A 29 45
16 Grand Saline MS Harley Stephens, Jaden Barker, Santiago Loredo 3A 12 19
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Copper Farris, Charlie DeMoss 1A 3 150
2 Gail Borden MS Eli Scott, Bostyn Allen, Teal Griffin 1A 8 140
3 Rankin MS Kate Kimbrough, Hunter Amthor, Morgan Hamlin 1A 10 94
4 Veribest MS Rylee Wilde, Kimberlyn Whiteker, Kailah Kaster 1A 12 76



12/1/21, 12:43 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS

Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Era MS Colton Bryant, Jaxon Covington, Samantha Stevens 2A 13 177
2 Muenster MS Audrey Hartman, James Fleitman, Zec Schilling 2A 13 168
3 San Saba MS Atleigh Hunt, Kloe Jolly, Daniela Baez 2A 29 130
4 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Jaylynn Perryman , Major Townley 2A 9 129
5 Olney MS Will Caffey, Logan Norris, Jackson Spurlock 2A 9 124
6 Sabine Pass MS David Bui, Edwin Heraldez, Kaden Daigle 2A 25 98
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Kaegan Morrow, Braddock McKnight, Trent Collier 3A 10 190
2 Ponder MS Edgar Ramirez, Russell Kerlee, Luke Arnold 3A 10 138
3 Whitesboro MS Levi Crabtree, Lauren Muntz, Hayden Bohls 3A 10 130
4 Grand Saline MS Harley Stephens, Jaden Barker, Santiago Loredo 3A 12 19
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS John Jameson, Daegan Alexander, Julianne Turpen 4A 9 108
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Memorial MS Andres Guillen, Cidney Diaz, Rolando Valdez 6A 29 45
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 75
2 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 64
3 Colton Bryant Era MS 2A 13 6 62
4 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 60
4 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 60
6 Jaxon Covington Era MS 2A 13 6 59
7 Audrey Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 58
8 Samantha Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 56
8 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 56
10 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
10 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 55
10 Justin Perez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 55
10 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55
10 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 55
15 Zec Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 54
15 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 54
17 Cortlyn Holt Era MS 2A 13 5 53
18 Levi Crabtree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 52
19 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
20 Luke Vasquez Muenster MS 2A 13 5 49
21 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 48
21 John Jameson Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 48
23 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 47
23 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
25 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 46
25 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 6 46
27 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
27 Kloe Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 45
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29 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 42
30 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 41
30 Major Townley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 41
30 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 41
33 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 40
33 David Bui Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 40
33 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
33 Abby Millican San Saba MS 2A 29 5 40
33 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 5 40
38 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 39
38 Kindyl Cone Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 39
40 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 5 38
40 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
40 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 38
43 Kate Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 6 36
43 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 36
45 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 35
45 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
45 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 5 35
48 Jake Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 34
49 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 33
49 Edwin Heraldez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 33
51 Charlie DeMoss Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 32
51 Teagan Daniels Era MS 2A 13 3 32
53 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
53 Max Mercer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 30
53 Daegan Alexander Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 30
53 Julianne Turpen Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 30
53 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
53 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
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59 Rylee Wilde Veribest MS 1A 12 6 29
59 Landry Garner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 29
61 Chris Sikes Diboll MS 3A 21 6 27
61 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27
63 Kaden Daigle Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 25
63 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 25
63 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
63 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
67 Andres Guillen Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 22
67 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 22
67 Morgan Hamlin Rankin MS 1A 10 6 22
70 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 21
70 Anna Prinns Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 21
70 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 21
70 Emery Dishman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 21
74 Cidney Diaz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 20
75 Dafne Tristhan Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 18
76 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
77 Natalie Saenz Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 16
78 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 15
78 Walker Boyet Era MS 2A 13 6 15
78 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
78 Riley McCray Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
78 Jaxon Carrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 15
83 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
84 Harley Stephens Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 12
85 Esteban Chirinos Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 11
86 Maci Ferrando Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 6
87 Eva Albarado Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 5
88 Jaden Barker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 4
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89 Santiago Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 3
89 Molly Pyle Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 3
89 Rolando Valdez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 3
92 Viridiana Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 0
93 Jersie Pruitt Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -11
93 Jeremiah Davis Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -11
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 64
2 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 55
3 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 54
4 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 46
5 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 39
5 Kindyl Cone Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 39
7 Kate Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 6 36
7 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 36
9 Charlie DeMoss Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 32
10 Rylee Wilde Veribest MS 1A 12 6 29
11 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 25
12 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 22
12 Morgan Hamlin Rankin MS 1A 10 6 22
14 Anna Prinns Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 21
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colton Bryant Era MS 2A 13 6 62
2 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 60
3 Jaxon Covington Era MS 2A 13 6 59
4 Audrey Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 58
5 Samantha Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 56
5 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 56
7 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 55
8 Zec Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 54
9 Cortlyn Holt Era MS 2A 13 5 53
10 Luke Vasquez Muenster MS 2A 13 5 49
11 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 48
12 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 47
12 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
14 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 6 46
15 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
15 Kloe Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 45
17 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 42
18 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 41
18 Major Townley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 41
18 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 41
21 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 40
21 David Bui Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 40
21 Abby Millican San Saba MS 2A 29 5 40
21 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 5 40
25 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 5 38
25 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 38
27 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 35
27 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
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27 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 5 35
30 Jake Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 34
31 Edwin Heraldez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 33
32 Teagan Daniels Era MS 2A 13 3 32
33 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
33 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
33 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
36 Kaden Daigle Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 25
37 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 21
38 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
39 Walker Boyet Era MS 2A 13 6 15
39 Riley McCray Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
39 Jaxon Carrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 15
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 75
2 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 60
3 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
3 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55
5 Levi Crabtree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 52
6 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
7 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
8 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
9 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 33
10 Max Mercer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 30
11 Landry Garner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 29
12 Chris Sikes Diboll MS 3A 21 6 27
12 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27
14 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
14 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
16 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 21
16 Emery Dishman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 21
18 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
19 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
20 Harley Stephens Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 12
21 Jaden Barker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 4
22 Santiago Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 3
23 Jersie Pruitt Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -11
23 Jeremiah Davis Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -11
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 John Jameson Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 48
2 Daegan Alexander Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 30
2 Julianne Turpen Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 30
4 Natalie Saenz Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 16
5 Esteban Chirinos Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 11
6 Maci Ferrando Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 6
7 Eva Albarado Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 5
8 Molly Pyle Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 3
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Justin Perez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 55
2 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 15
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Andres Guillen Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 22
2 Cidney Diaz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 20
3 Dafne Tristhan Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 18
4 Rolando Valdez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 3
5 Viridiana Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 0
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Teagan Daniels Era MS 2A 13 3 32
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 64
2 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 56
3 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 55
4 Zec Schilling Muenster MS 2A 13 5 54
4 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 54
6 Cortlyn Holt Era MS 2A 13 5 53
7 Levi Crabtree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 52
8 Luke Vasquez Muenster MS 2A 13 5 49
9 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 48
9 John Jameson Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 48
11 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 46
12 Kloe Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 45
13 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 5 42
14 Lakyn Summers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 41
15 David Bui Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 40
15 Abby Millican San Saba MS 2A 29 5 40
15 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 5 40
18 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 39
18 Kindyl Cone Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 39
20 Angelina Nichols Seymour MS 2A 9 5 38
21 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35
21 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 5 35
23 Edwin Heraldez Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 33
24 Charlie DeMoss Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 32
25 Daegan Alexander Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 30
25 Julianne Turpen Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 30
25 Holly Klement Muenster MS 2A 13 5 30
28 Landry Garner Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 29
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29 Kaden Daigle Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 25
30 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 21
30 Anna Prinns Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 21
30 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 21
30 Emery Dishman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 21
34 Natalie Saenz Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 16
35 Riley McCray Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
36 Esteban Chirinos Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 11
37 Maci Ferrando Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 6
38 Eva Albarado Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 5
39 Molly Pyle Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 3



12/1/21, 12:43 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS



12/1/21, 12:43 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS

Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kaegan Morrow Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 75
2 Colton Bryant Era MS 2A 13 6 62
3 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 60
3 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 60
5 Jaxon Covington Era MS 2A 13 6 59
6 Audrey Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 6 58
7 Samantha Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 56
8 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 55
8 Leah Hutchinson All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 55
8 Justin Perez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 55
8 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 55
12 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 50
13 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 47
13 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
15 Caroline Charles Muenster MS 2A 13 6 46
16 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 45
17 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 41
17 Major Townley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 41
19 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 40
19 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
21 Hayden Bohls Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
21 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 38
23 Kate Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 6 36
23 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 36
25 Ayden Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 6 35
26 Jake Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 34
27 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
27 Max Mercer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 30



12/1/21, 12:43 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS

27 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
30 Rylee Wilde Veribest MS 1A 12 6 29
31 Chris Sikes Diboll MS 3A 21 6 27
31 Randy Crumptom Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27
33 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 25
33 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
33 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
36 Andres Guillen Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 22
36 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 22
36 Morgan Hamlin Rankin MS 1A 10 6 22
39 Cidney Diaz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 20
40 Dafne Tristhan Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 18
41 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
42 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 15
42 Walker Boyet Era MS 2A 13 6 15
42 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 15
42 Jaxon Carrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 15
46 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 13
47 Harley Stephens Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 12
48 Jaden Barker Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 4
49 Santiago Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 3
49 Rolando Valdez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 3
51 Viridiana Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 0
52 Jersie Pruitt Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -11
52 Jeremiah Davis Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -11
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 33
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Blaize Devries, Karter Bowers , Cayson Hope 2A 9 191
2 Lindsay MS Gavin Webb, Kieran Gilbert , John Rinner 2A 13 190

3 Whitesboro MS Emerson Knabenshue, Ryder Russell, Garrett
Greenfield 3A 10 181

4 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Teagan Lindsay, Gabe Zinski 3A 10 180
5 Ponder MS Maia Holt, Rian Hughes, Devon Moreno 3A 10 166
6 Medina MS Amelia Flores, Audrey Gatlin, Cooper Arnold 1A 31 166
7 Nazareth MS Gracie White, Pierce Wilhelm, Olivia Raef 1A 3 162
8 Laredo Christen MS Marlen Ortiz, Frida Garcia, Sophia Garza 5A 14 151
9 Rankin MS Kinleigh Epperson, Noah Butler, Tucker Kimbrough 1A 10 149
10 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Libby Mays, Karen Ortega 2A 29 143
11 Muenster MS Lillian Wimmer, Anna Kay Hennigan, Jaycee Bryson 2A 13 134
12 Veribest MS Kenzie Gilly, Avery Boatright, Michael Beavers 1A 12 128
13 Era MS Hayes Fugate, Tristan Bowles, Kimber Yosten 2A 13 107
14 Hillsboro MS Ava Keen, Marisa Garrett, Fernanda Martinez 4A 11 105
15 Laredo Lamar MS Paola Diaz, Natalia Garcia, Jamiee Juarez 6A 29 104
16 Diboll MS Katia Zapata, Catherine Lee, Ruby Lopez 3A 21 100

17 Tyler Chapel Hill
MS Abner Espinoza, Cathleen Cerda, Nikki Dotson 4A 16 87

18 Laredo Memorial
MS Joselyn Contreras, Lluvia Cadenas, Valeria Alvarez 6A 29 78

19 Grand Saline MS Kenzie Wright, Lucia Sanchez, Angel Garcia 3A 12 65
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Medina MS Amelia Flores, Audrey Gatlin, Cooper Arnold 1A 31 166
2 Nazareth MS Gracie White, Pierce Wilhelm, Olivia Raef 1A 3 162
3 Rankin MS Kinleigh Epperson, Noah Butler, Tucker Kimbrough 1A 10 149
4 Veribest MS Kenzie Gilly, Avery Boatright, Michael Beavers 1A 12 128
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Blaize Devries, Karter Bowers , Cayson Hope 2A 9 191
2 Lindsay MS Gavin Webb, Kieran Gilbert , John Rinner 2A 13 190
3 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Libby Mays, Karen Ortega 2A 29 143
4 Muenster MS Lillian Wimmer, Anna Kay Hennigan, Jaycee Bryson 2A 13 134
5 Era MS Hayes Fugate, Tristan Bowles, Kimber Yosten 2A 13 107
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Emerson Knabenshue, Ryder Russell, Garrett Greenfield 3A 10 181
2 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Teagan Lindsay, Gabe Zinski 3A 10 180
3 Ponder MS Maia Holt, Rian Hughes, Devon Moreno 3A 10 166
4 Diboll MS Katia Zapata, Catherine Lee, Ruby Lopez 3A 21 100
5 Grand Saline MS Kenzie Wright, Lucia Sanchez, Angel Garcia 3A 12 65
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Ava Keen, Marisa Garrett, Fernanda Martinez 4A 11 105
2 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Abner Espinoza, Cathleen Cerda, Nikki Dotson 4A 16 87
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS Marlen Ortiz, Frida Garcia, Sophia Garza 5A 14 151
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Paola Diaz, Natalia Garcia, Jamiee Juarez 6A 29 104
2 Laredo Memorial MS Joselyn Contreras, Lluvia Cadenas, Valeria Alvarez 6A 29 78



12/1/21, 12:43 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS



12/1/21, 12:43 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - LISTENING SKILLS

Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blaize Devries Olney MS 2A 9 7 72
2 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 65
2 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 65
2 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 65
5 Gracie White Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 64
5 Amelia Flores Medina MS 1A 31 8 64
7 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 62
7 Aeryn Bautista Mission JH 6A 31 7 62
9 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 61
9 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
11 Christopher Salazar Mission JH 6A 31 7 60
11 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
11 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 60
11 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 60
11 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
11 Kenzie Gilly Veribest MS 1A 12 7 60
17 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
17 Marlen Ortiz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 59
17 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59
20 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 58
21 Hayes Fugate Era MS 2A 13 7 56
21 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 56
23 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
23 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
23 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
23 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 55
23 Kaiden Cunningham Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 55
28 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 54
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29 Clayton Cunningham Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 51
29 Avery Dieter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
29 Trayden Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
32 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
32 Kinleigh Epperson Rankin MS 1A 10 7 50
32 Noah Butler Rankin MS 1A 10 8 50
32 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
32 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
37 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 49
37 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 49
37 Tucker Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 8 49
40 Ava Keen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 48
40 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 48
42 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 47
42 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 47
42 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 47
42 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 47
46 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
46 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
46 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
49 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
49 Conner Watson Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
49 Tristan Bowles Era MS 2A 13 7 45
49 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
49 Rayan Gabel All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 45
49 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
49 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 45
49 Sophia Garza Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 45
57 Olivia Raef Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 44
57 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 44
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59 Jaycee Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 43
60 Tripp Ethridge Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 42
61 Caden Lloyd Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
61 Taylor Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 41
63 Taight Jackson Rankin MS 1A 10 8 40
63 Paola Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 40
63 Avery Boatright Veribest MS 1A 12 7 40
66 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 39
67 Marisa Garrett Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 37
67 Natalia Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 37
67 Jentri Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 37
67 Katia Zapata Diboll MS 3A 21 7 37
67 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
72 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
72 Abner Espinoza Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 36
74 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
75 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 33
76 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 32
76 Joselyn Contreras Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 32
76 Karen Ortega San Saba MS 2A 29 8 32
79 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 8 31
80 Alyssia Torres San Saba MS 2A 29 8 30
80 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 30
80 Ruby Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 30
80 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
80 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
85 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 29
86 Ben Steele Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
86 Mason Myers Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 28
86 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 28
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89 Jamiee Juarez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 27
90 Krystal De la O Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 26
90 Lluvia Cadenas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 26
90 Cathleen Cerda Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 26
93 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
93 Hector Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 25
93 Kenzie Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 25
93 Nikki Dotson Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 25
97 Ada Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 24
97 Lucia Sanchez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
99 Townli Wheeler Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 21
100 Fernanda Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 20
100 Ava Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 20
100 Valeria Alvarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 20
100 Marely Ramos Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 20
104 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 19
105 Mia Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 18
106 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
106 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
108 Angel Garcia Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 16
108 Lessa Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 16
110 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
110 Brianna Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 15
110 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 15
110 Maria Williams Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
110 Hannah Wagner Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
110 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
116 Thalia Vasquez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 14
116 Ava Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 7 14
118 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
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119 Kimber Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 6
120 Bailee Copeland Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 3
121 Ja'caiden Overstreet Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -2
122 Emily Cardoso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -3
123 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -5
123 Lily May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -5
125 Thomas Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 -10
126 Melanie Villa Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -12
127 Christian Castro Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 -25
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gracie White Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 64
1 Amelia Flores Medina MS 1A 31 8 64
3 Kenzie Gilly Veribest MS 1A 12 7 60
4 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 55
5 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 54
6 Kinleigh Epperson Rankin MS 1A 10 7 50
6 Noah Butler Rankin MS 1A 10 8 50
8 Tucker Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 8 49
9 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 47
9 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 47
11 Olivia Raef Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 44
11 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 44
13 Tripp Ethridge Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 42
14 Taight Jackson Rankin MS 1A 10 8 40
14 Avery Boatright Veribest MS 1A 12 7 40
16 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 39
17 Jentri Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 37
18 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 8 31
19 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 29
20 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 28
21 Townli Wheeler Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 21
22 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blaize Devries Olney MS 2A 9 7 72
2 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 65
2 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 65
4 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 62
5 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
5 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 60
7 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
8 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 58
9 Hayes Fugate Era MS 2A 13 7 56
10 Clayton Cunningham Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 51
10 Avery Dieter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
12 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 49
12 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 49
14 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 47
15 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
16 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
16 Conner Watson Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
16 Tristan Bowles Era MS 2A 13 7 45
16 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
16 Rayan Gabel All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 45
16 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
22 Jaycee Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 43
23 Caden Lloyd Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
23 Taylor Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 41
25 Karen Ortega San Saba MS 2A 29 8 32
26 Alyssia Torres San Saba MS 2A 29 8 30
26 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 30
28 Ben Steele Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
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28 Mason Myers Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 28
30 Ava Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 20
31 Ava Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 7 14
32 Kimber Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 6
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 65
2 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 61
2 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
4 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 60
4 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
6 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59
7 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 56
8 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
8 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
8 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
8 Kaiden Cunningham Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 55
12 Trayden Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
13 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
13 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
13 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
16 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 48
17 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
17 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
19 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 45
20 Katia Zapata Diboll MS 3A 21 7 37
20 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
22 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
23 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
24 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 33
25 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 32
26 Ruby Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 30
26 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
26 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
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29 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
29 Kenzie Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 25
31 Lucia Sanchez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
32 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 19
33 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
34 Angel Garcia Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 16
34 Lessa Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 16
36 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
36 Maria Williams Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
36 Hannah Wagner Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
36 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
40 Thalia Vasquez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 14
41 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
42 Bailee Copeland Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 3
43 Emily Cardoso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -3
44 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -5
44 Lily May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -5
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ava Keen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 48
2 Marisa Garrett Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 37
3 Abner Espinoza Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 36
4 Cathleen Cerda Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 26
5 Nikki Dotson Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 25
6 Fernanda Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 20
7 Brianna Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 15
8 Ja'caiden Overstreet Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -2
9 Melanie Villa Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -12
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Marlen Ortiz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 59
2 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 47
3 Sophia Garza Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 45
4 Hector Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 25
5 Ada Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 24
6 Marely Ramos Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 20
7 Mia Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 18
8 Christian Castro Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 -25
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aeryn Bautista Mission JH 6A 31 7 62
2 Christopher Salazar Mission JH 6A 31 7 60
3 Paola Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 40
4 Natalia Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 37
5 Joselyn Contreras Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 32
6 Jamiee Juarez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 27
7 Krystal De la O Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 26
7 Lluvia Cadenas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 26
9 Valeria Alvarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 20
10 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 15
11 Thomas Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 -10
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Joselyn Contreras Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 32
2 Valeria Alvarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 20
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blaize Devries Olney MS 2A 9 7 72
2 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 65
2 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 65
4 Aeryn Bautista Mission JH 6A 31 7 62
5 Christopher Salazar Mission JH 6A 31 7 60
5 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 60
5 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 60
5 Kenzie Gilly Veribest MS 1A 12 7 60
9 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 58
10 Hayes Fugate Era MS 2A 13 7 56
10 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 56
12 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 55
12 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
12 Kaiden Cunningham Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 55
15 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 54
16 Clayton Cunningham Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 51
16 Trayden Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
18 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
18 Kinleigh Epperson Rankin MS 1A 10 7 50
18 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 50
21 Ava Keen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 48
22 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 47
22 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 47
22 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 47
25 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
26 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
26 Conner Watson Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
26 Tristan Bowles Era MS 2A 13 7 45
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26 Rayan Gabel All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 45
26 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 45
26 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 45
26 Sophia Garza Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 45
33 Olivia Raef Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 44
33 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 44
35 Jaycee Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 43
36 Tripp Ethridge Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 42
37 Taylor Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 41
38 Avery Boatright Veribest MS 1A 12 7 40
39 Katia Zapata Diboll MS 3A 21 7 37
39 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
41 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
42 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
43 Catherine Lee Diboll MS 3A 21 7 33
44 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 32
45 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 30
45 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
45 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 30
48 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 29
49 Mason Myers Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 28
49 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 28
51 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 25
51 Kenzie Wright Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 25
53 Ada Torres Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 24
53 Lucia Sanchez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 24
55 Fernanda Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 20
55 Ava Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 20
57 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 19
58 Mia Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 18
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59 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
59 Camila Cardenas Rankin MS 1A 10 7 17
61 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
62 Ava Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 7 14
63 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
64 Kimber Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 6
65 Bailee Copeland Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 3
66 Ja'caiden Overstreet Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -2
67 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -5
67 Lily May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -5
69 Melanie Villa Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 -12
70 Christian Castro Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 -25
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gavin Webb Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 65
2 Gracie White Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 64
2 Amelia Flores Medina MS 1A 31 8 64
4 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 62
5 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 61
5 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 61
7 Karter Bowers Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
7 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 60
9 Cayson Hope Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
9 Marlen Ortiz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 59
9 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 59
12 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
12 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 55
14 Avery Dieter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 51
15 Noah Butler Rankin MS 1A 10 8 50
15 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
17 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 8 49
17 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 49
17 Tucker Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 8 49
20 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 48
21 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 47
22 Rachel Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
22 Lillian Wimmer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 46
24 Anna Kay Hennigan Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
25 Caden Lloyd Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
26 Taight Jackson Rankin MS 1A 10 8 40
26 Paola Diaz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 40
28 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 39
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29 Marisa Garrett Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 37
29 Natalia Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 37
29 Jentri Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 37
32 Abner Espinoza Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 36
33 Karen Ortega San Saba MS 2A 29 8 32
34 Gisele Cura Rankin MS 1A 10 8 31
35 Alyssia Torres San Saba MS 2A 29 8 30
35 Ruby Lopez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 30
37 Ben Steele Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
38 Jamiee Juarez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 27
39 Krystal De la O Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 26
39 Lluvia Cadenas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 26
39 Cathleen Cerda Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 26
42 Hector Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 25
42 Nikki Dotson Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 25
44 Townli Wheeler Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 21
45 Marely Ramos Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 20
46 Angel Garcia Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 16
46 Lessa Autry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 16
48 Christian Harp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
48 Brianna Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 15
48 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 15
48 Maria Williams Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
48 Hannah Wagner Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
53 Thalia Vasquez Diboll MS 3A 21 8 14
54 Emily Cardoso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -3
55 Thomas Martinez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 -10


